Adams Mill River House Condominiums & Garage, CT

Augustana Towers Elderly Housing, CT

Casa Otonal Elderly Housing, CT

Crowne Plaza Holiday Inn Hotel & Garage, CT

Eastside Commons Condominium & Garage, CT

Glenview House Apartments & Garage, CT

Mill River House Condominiums & Garage, CT

Park Square West Tower, CT

Whitney Grove Square Office Tower, Garage & Townhouses, CT
The Washington Home, DC

Aliki Towers, FL

Bradenton Riverfront Apartments, FL

Main Street Clearwater Apartments & Garages, FL
The Preserves at Tampa Palm, FL

Yacht & Racquet Club of Boca Raton, FL

Highland Avenue Development & Garages, GA
Northbrook Apartments & Garage, GA

$12,300,000

$7,200,000

$4,300,000
$20,000,000
$28,000,000
$34,000,000
$17,800,000
$65,973,000
$29,000,000
$17,200,000

$10,500,000
$12,500,000

$8,700,000
$22,500,000
$18,000,000
$21,500,000
$12,500,000



Cleme Manor Aparments Renovations, TX

LaSalle Apartments & Garages, TX

One Hermann Place Residences, TX

The Residence at Renaissance Square & Garage, TX
Villa Del Norte Apartments & Garage, TX

Villages at Fossil Creek

Windcrest/Yager Lane Apartments, TX

One Hermann Place, Houston, TX

Ain Al Fayda Emirati Housing Program, UAE
Al Bateen Mixed Use Development, UAE

Al Hekma Tower, UAE

Burj Al Nujoom Residential Tower, UAE
Dusit Thani Five Star Hotel, UAE

Fujeirah Hotel Resort UAE

Jebel Ali International City, UAE

Distinction Tower, UAE

Seven Buildings Development at Al Mamzar & Al Nahda, UAE
The Onyx Complex, UAE

Waterfront Villas Development, UAE

$19,161,000
$11,427,000
$75,000,000
$10,578,000

$9,713,000

$9,935,000
$10,850,000

ONE

HERMANN

$927,307,000
$312,850,000
$139,000,000
$64,253,000
$369,030,000
$110,000,000
$24,864,000
$63,708,000
$263,545,000
$109,992,000
$61,448,000






