A SOLID FOUNDATION

RESIDENTIAL & HOSPITALITY Proiect Experience



Park Square West, Stamford, CT

Northeast Region

Adams Mill River House Condominiums & Garage, CT	\$12,300,000
Augustana Towers Elderly Housing, CT	\$7,200,000
Casa Otonal Elderly Housing, CT	\$4,300,000
Crowne Plaza Holiday Inn Hotel & Garage, CT	\$20,000,000
Eastside Commons Condominium & Garage, CT	\$28,000,000
Glenview House Apartments & Garage, CT	\$34,000,000
Mill River House Condominiums & Garage, CT	\$17,800,000
Park Square West Tower, CT	\$65,973,000
Whitney Grove Square Office Tower, Garage & Townhouses, CT	\$29,000,000
The Washington Home, DC	\$17,200,000

Southeast Region

Aliki Towers, FL	\$10,500,000
Bradenton Riverfront Apartments, FL	\$12,500,000
Main Street Clearwater Apartments & Garages, FL	\$8,700,000
The Preserves at Tampa Palm, FL	\$22,500,000
Yacht & Racquet Club of Boca Raton, FL	\$18,000,000
Highland Avenue Development & Garages, GA	\$21,500,000
Northbrook Apartments & Garage, GA	\$12,500,000

A SOLID FOUNDATION

RESIDENTIAL & HOSPITALITY

Project Experience

Southwest Region

Cleme Manor Aparments Renovations, TX	\$19,161,000
LaSalle Apartments & Garages, TX	\$11,427,000
One Hermann Place Residences, TX	\$75,000,000
The Residence at Renaissance Square & Garage, TX	\$10,578,000
Villa Del Norte Apartments & Garage, TX	\$9,713,000
Villages at Fossil Creek	\$9,935,000
Windcrest/Yager Lane Apartments, TX	\$10,850,000



One Hermann Place, Houston, TX

International

Ain Al Fayda Emirati Housing Program, UAE	\$927,307,000
Al Bateen Mixed Use Development, UAE	\$312,850,000
Al Hekma Tower, UAE	\$139,000,000
Burj Al Nujoom Residential Tower, UAE	\$64,253,000
Dusit Thani Five Star Hotel, UAE	\$369,030,000
Fujeirah Hotel Resort UAE	\$110,000,000
Jebel Ali International City, UAE	\$24,864,000
Distinction Tower, UAE	\$63,708,000
Seven Buildings Development at Al Mamzar & Al Nahda, UAE	\$263,545,000
The Onyx Complex, UAE	\$109,992,000
Waterfront Villas Development, UAE	\$61,448,000